
2023 Wednesday Evening Race Committee Assignments
Updated 2/12/2023

2022 Date 1st GUN EVENT Race Committee PRO

Wed, May 17, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Magic Moments (Pike & crew) Pike

Wed, May 24, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series FlatLine(Smart & crew) Smart

Wed, May 31 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Madam Du Pois ( Gordon and crew ) Gordon

Wed, Jun 7, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Solution (Kirstein & crew) Kirstein

Wed, Jun 14, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Persistence (Moore & crew) Moore, J.

Wed, Jun 21, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Knot Scary (Herring & crew) Herring, S.

Wed, Jun 28, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series At Last ( Rieder & crew ) Rieder

Wed, Jul 5, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Magic Moments (Pike & crew) Pike

Wed, Jul 12, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series FlatLine (Smart & crew ) Smart

Wed, Jul 19, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Movin Van (Van Italie & crew) Van Itallie

Wed, Jul 26, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Falcon (McLaughlin & crew) McLaughlin

Wed, Aug 2, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Tiburon (Schwartz & crew) Schwartz

Wed, Aug 9, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Pyewacket (Parker & crew) Parker

Wed, Aug 16, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Hershey II. ( Lewis & crew) Lewis 

Wed, Aug 23, 6:30:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Jolly Green ( McConnell and crew) McConnell, K

Wed, Aug 30, 6:00:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Knot Scary (Herring & crew) Herring, S.

Wed, Sep 6, 6:00:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Madam Du Pois ( Gordon and crew ) Gordon

Wed, Sep 13, 6:00:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Magic Moments (Pike & crew) Pike

Wed, Sep 20, 6:00:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Fulangas ( McConnell and Crew) McConnell, F

Wed, Sep 27, 6:00:00 PM

Wednesday Racing Series, Party 
afterward.  (LAST WEDNESDAY 
RACE)

Ripple (Colucci & crew) Colucci


